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VANDEPUTTE Niels

VANTHOURENHOUT Michael

ORTS LLORET Felipe
VAN DER HAAR Lars
WYSEURE Joran
HENDRIKX Mees
KAMP Ryan

KUHN Kevin
RONHAAR Pim
MICHELS Jente
VANDEBOSCH Toon
MEEUSSEN Witse
VAN DE PUTTE Victor
KUYPERS Gerben
CORSUS Yordi

DE BRUYCKERE Kay
DE MOYER Kenay

VAN DEN EIUNDEN Guus

JANSSEN Wout
DEGENKOLB Hannes
DE BRAUWERE Sil
FERDINANDE Anton
TURNER Jacob
ANANIE Ugo
GEVAERT Miles
VAN GRIEKEN Stan
MARASCO Lorenzo
OKAYAMA Yuta

DE CLERCQ Naud
SPRANGERS Bram
VANHOUDT Yoren
ENDO Kosuke
MEEUSEN Tom

DE NYS Lars

DE NYS Milan
SHINDO Soma
HEIRBAUT Toon
MARCHAND Robbe
CLARYSSE Elio
JARVIS Kieran
LEZARD William
JACOBY Francois
DAELMANS Lars
HEIRBAUT Dries
VANLAERE Loic
DANIELS Sam

PARKCROSS MALDEGEM 04/02/2026
STARTLIST MEN ELITE/U23

10016327609
10007155651
10009004715
10006118660
10064921777
10016519484
10023356166
10009746763
10023108212
10065014333
10010943604
10064931679
10064985940
10016322757
10065119518
10065053638
10065066065
10022787405
10064972095
10048529282
10090915050
10016322656
10088307770
10069167953
10065066671
10065097488
10023530059
10021324321
10065193074
10065106784
10065141039
10127339257
10003341632
10065203077
10065078795
10136063193
10065094256
10089840976
10065000589
10015545545
10127163445
10138094941
10119457908
10073059673
10065197421
10099795200

BEL
BEL
ESP
NED
BEL
NED
NED
Sul

NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
GER
BEL
BEL
NZL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
JPN

BEL
BEL
BEL
JPN

BEL
BEL
BEL
JPN

BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR

ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH

PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT
RIDLEY RACING TEAM

BALOISE GLOWI LIONS

CRELAN-CORENDON

HEIZOMAT - CUBE

ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM
HEIZOMAT - CUBE

BALOISE GLOWI LIONS

ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH DEVELOPMENT TEAM
CRELAN-CORENDON

CRELAN-CORENDON

CHARLES LIEGEOIS-DESCHACHT

PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT
ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM
CYCLIS - ROOFS FOR ENERGY - VAN DEN PLAS CT
HEIZOMAT RADTEAM P/B KLOSTER KITCHEN
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT
SHIFTING GEARS

SOUTHERN CROSS CX

ARQUES CX TEAM

TOMABEL-INOFEC CYCLINGTEAM

STAGECO CYCLING TEAM

SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM

OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY

PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT
ATAR - VAN GORP PROJECTS CT

CYCLIS - ROOFS FOR ENERGY - VAN DEN PLAS CT
SONIC RACING

Individueel

TEAM CIBEL CEBON

TEAM CIBEL CEBON

IRC TIRE ACADEMY

DCR CYCLING TEAM

CHARLES LIEGEOIS-DESCHACHT

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
OPTIMUM COACHING

MAGSPEED RACING

BRUSSELS BIG BRACKETS

PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT
DCR CYCLING TEAM

PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT
UNIVERSITY OF EAST ANGLIA
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14
15
16
18
19
30
32
34
36
37
50
63
69
79
88
89
94
99
134
137
191
205
252
287
376
390
428
467
543
586
638
651



