

Nr	Naam	UCI ID	Nat	Team	UCI Rank
1	VANDEPUTTE Niels	10016327609	BEL	ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH	2
2	VANTHOURENHOUT Michael	10007155651	BEL	PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT	5
3	ORTS LLORET Felipe	10009004715	ESP	RIDLEY RACING TEAM	10
4	VAN DER HAAR Lars	10006118660	NED	BALOISE GLOWI LIONS	11
5	WYSEURE Joran	10064921777	BEL	CRELAN-CORENDON	12
6	HENDRIKX Mees	10016519484	NED	HEIZOMAT - CUBE	13
7	KAMP Ryan	10023356166	NED	ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM	14
8	KUHN Kevin	10009746763	SUI	HEIZOMAT - CUBE	15
9	RONHAAR Pim	10023108212	NED	BALOISE GLOWI LIONS	16
10	MICHELS Jente	10065014333	BEL	ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH DEVELOPMENT TEAM	18
11	VANDEBOSCH Toon	10010943604	BEL	CRELAN-CORENDON	19
12	MEEUSSEN Witse	10064931679	BEL	CRELAN-CORENDON	30
13	VAN DE PUTTE Victor	10064985940	BEL	CHARLES LIEGEOIS-DESCHACHT	32
14	KUYPERS Gerben	10016322757	BEL	PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT	34
15	CORSUS Yordi	10065119518	BEL	PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT	36
16	DE BRUYCKERE Kay	10065053638	BEL	PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT	37
17	DE MOYER Kenay	10065066065	BEL	PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT	50
18	VAN DEN EIJNDEN Guus	10022787405	NED	ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK DEVELOPMENT TEAM	63
19	JANSSEN Wout	10064972095	BEL	CYCLIS - ROOFS FOR ENERGY - VAN DEN PLAS CT	69
20	DEGENKOLB Hannes	10048529282	GER	HEIZOMAT RADTEAM P/B KLOSTER KITCHEN	79
21	DE BRAUWERE Sil	10090915050	BEL	PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT	88
22	FERDINANDE Anton	10016322656	BEL	SHIFTING GEARS	89
23	TURNER Jacob	10088307770	NZL	SOUTHERN CROSS CX	94
24	ANANIE Ugo	10069167953	FRA	ARQUES CX TEAM	99
25	GEVAERT Miles	10065066671	BEL	TOMABEL-INOFECCYCLINGTEAM	134
26	VAN GRIEKEN Stan	10065097488	BEL	STAGECO CYCLING TEAM	137
27	MARASCO Lorenzo	10023530059	FRA	SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM	191
28	OKAYAMA Yuta	10021324321	JPN	OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY	205
29	DE CLERCQ Naud	10065193074	BEL	PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT	252
30	SPRANGERS Bram	10065106784	BEL	ATAR - VAN GORP PROJECTS CT	287
31	VANHOUDT Yoren	10065141039	BEL	CYCLIS - ROOFS FOR ENERGY - VAN DEN PLAS CT	376
32	ENDO Kosuke	10127339257	JPN	SONIC RACING	390
33	MEEUSEN Tom	10003341632	BEL	Individueel	428
34	DE NYS Lars	10065203077	BEL	TEAM CIBEL CEBON	467
35	DE NYS Milan	10065078795	BEL	TEAM CIBEL CEBON	543
36	SHINDO Soma	10136063193	JPN	IRC TIRE ACADEMY	586
37	HEIRBAUT Toon	10065094256	BEL	DCR CYCLING TEAM	638
38	MARCHAND Robbe	10089840976	BEL	CHARLES LIEGEOIS-DESCHACHT	651
39	CLARYSSE Elio	10065000589	BEL	C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW	
40	JARVIS Kieran	10015545545	GBR	OPTIMUM COACHING	
41	LEZARD William	10127163445	GBR	MAGSPEED RACING	
42	JACOBY François	10138094941	BEL	BRUSSELS BIG BRACKETS	
43	DAELMANS Lars	10119457908	BEL	PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT	
44	HEIRBAUT Dries	10073059673	BEL	DCR CYCLING TEAM	
45	VANLAERE Loïc	10065197421	BEL	PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CT	
46	DANIELS Sam	10099795200	GBR	UNIVERSITY OF EAST ANGLIA	